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Product Data Sheet

Desk LED light with USB port white
Part No: 545310131

e CCT adjustable

e Integrated dimmer
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e Memory function

e Charging via USB or USB-C
e Touch screen
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Technical Specification

Part No

CCT

Colour Temperature
Finish
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545310131
3000-6500
CCT

Black
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Voltage
Wattage

CRI

IP Rating
Dimmable
Lamp Holder
Connector Type
Height
Width
Depth

EAN

Unit of sale
Price

Notes
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5V

6.5

80

20

N

Integrated LED
TOP

825

155

200
4017807600216
1

each
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